8533 Series
239
Applications
Engine area/sensors in harsh environ-
ments, railways (brake system), for all
purposes in severe climatic environ-
ment and high temperature.
Description

4 - plug with self locking
basic series 8533 - 0 R S 14- 15 P N •
Ordering information
Environmental connectors
8533 Series 239-250_8:Mise en page 1  5/19/2009  4:31 PM  Page 239
8533 Series
240
polarization see table p 244
contact type P - male only
contact layouts see table p 243
shell size -  08-10-12-14-16-18-20-22-24
plating N - nickel
A - black anodized
W - olive green cadmium
backshell type 31 - backnut
52 - straight cable clamp
51 - elbow cable clamp
basic series 852 - 31 N 14
Backshells
aluminum version
specification A - obligatory suffix for backshell type 02 only
shell size -  08-10-12-14-16-18-20-22-24
backshell type 01 - backnut
02 - straight cable clamp
basic series 8527- 01 14 •
Backshells
stainless steel version
shell size -  08-10-12-14-16-18-20*-22-24*
class Y - 200°
YE - 260°
shell type 1 - solder fixing receptacle
2 - square flange receptacle
7 - jam nut receptacle
basic series 8533 - 1 Y 10- 05 P N
Hermetic connectors
NOTE : for others types and sizes backshells - See catalogue M 85049
* Consult us
shell size - 08-10-12-14-16-18-20-22
plating R - nickel
W - olive green cadmium
A - black anodized
cap type 21 - cap for receptacle
22 - cap for plug
basic series 83723- 21 R 14
Protective caps
aluminum version
8533 Series 239-250_8:Mise en page 1  5/19/2009  4:31 PM  Page 240
8533 Series
241
Souriau
EN 2997 AEROSPATIALE ROLLS ROYCE Description
NFL 54143 (1)
Cross reference list
C